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Cicle de concerts “Musics amb Denominacié d'Origen”

23/06/2022

25/06/2022

25/06/2022

16/07/2022

23/07/2022

27/07/2022

01/08/2022

15/08/2022

20/08/2022

04/09/2022

04/09/2022

16/09/2022

20:00 hrs.

19:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

23:00 hrs.

23:00 hrs.

22:00 hrs.

23:00 hrs.

23:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

23:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

22:30 hrs.

Programacio

Societat Instructiva Unié Musical
de Montserrat

L'Artistica Manisense

Agrupacié Filharmomica
Borrianenca

Societat Musical Canet d'en
Berenguer

Associacio Unié Musical Bocairent
Societat Unié Musical de Museros

Unidn Musical Portena

Unién Musical de Alfondeguilla
Sociedad Musical Centre Eslava

Societat Banda de Musica “La
Pau”

Centre Artistic Musical de Xabia

Centre Instructiu Musical de
Benimaclet

Plagca de I'Església (Montserrat)

Paseo Guillermo de Osma (Manises)

C/Albert Einstein, s/n (Burriana)

Jardines Nova Canet, Avda./ Blasco
Ibanez

(Canet d’en Berenguer)

Placa de Bous, 8 (Bocairent)

Pl. Poeta Llorente (Museros)

Jardines Centro Civico
(Puerto de Sagunto)

Plaza Diputacion (Alfondeguilla)

Placa de la Llibertat (Albuixech)

Ermita Divina Aurora, C/ San Juan
Bautista, 42
(Beneixama)

Paseo Joaquin Sorolla (Xabia)

Placa de Benimaclet (Valencia)
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17/09/2022

18/09/2022

24/09/2022

25/09/2022
25/09/2022

30/09/2022

01/10/2022
01/10/2022

01/10/2022

01/10/2022
08/10/2022
09/10/2022

23/10/2022

<

21:00 hrs.

19:00 hrs.

19:00 hrs.

0:00 hrs.

12:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

19:00 hrs.

22:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

18:00 hrs.

20:00 hrs.

11:30 hrs.

19:30 hrs.

Centre Artistic Cultural Verge de
la Pau

Uniodn Lirica Orcelitana

Associacié Musical El Verger

L'Harmonia Societat Musical
d'Alacant

Agrupacion Musical Santa Cecilia
del Grao

Agrupacion Musical Mediterraneo
La Vila Joiosa

Societat Artistica Musical de
Benifaid

Ateneo Musical Schola Cantorum
Placa

Sociedad Musical "La Alianza"

Agrupaciéon Musical San José de
Pignatelli

Sociedad Unién Musical y
Artistica de Sax

Sociedad Musical “Unidon de
Pescadores”

Sociedad Unién Musical "San
Isidro"

Avda. Alcoy s/n (Agost)

Plaza de la Iglesia de Hurchillo
(Orihuela)

Placa de I'Ajuntament (El Verger)

Concha Explanada (Alicante)

¢/ José Ballester Gonzalvo
(Valencia)

Partida la Ermita, 30 (La Vila Joiosa)

Placa Major de Benifaié

Placa de la Assumpcié (La Vall
d'Uixo)

Auditori de Vinards

Parque Marxalenes (Valencia)

Teatro Cervantes, c/ Yecla, 8

(Sax)

Tinglado n°2 Marina de Valencia

Museo de la estacidn,
¢/ de las Escuelas
(San Isidro)



